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SAINT MAROUN’S COLLEGE

194 Wardell Road, Marrickville NSW 2204; Tel (02) 9559 2434
Email: info@stmarouns.nsw.edu.au Web: www.stmarouns.nsw.edu.au
ABN: 34 635 357 087 CRICOS: 03814D

UNIFORM LIST
Operated by Nawal Bazouni 0410257623 and Anthony Bazouni 0418408749

PRIMARY UNIFORM

Girls’> Summer Uniform

Dress Navy with Maroon Stripe $68
Girls Winter Uniform

Tunic Maroon and Navy Check $78
Blouse Skyblue L/S P/P Emb. Up to Size 14 $58
Tie Maroon Cross Over $22
Pullover Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill & Emb. Up to Size 14 $72
Soft Shell Jacket Navy & Emb. Up to Size 14 $78
Stockings $15
Boys Summer Uniform

Shorts Navy Elastic Waist & Emb. $38
Shirt Sky Blue S/S & Emb. Up To Size 14 $40
Boys Winter Uniform

Trousers Navy Elastic Waist/Double Knee & Emb $46
Shirt Skyblue L/S & Emb. Up to Size 14 $48
Tie Navy pre-made Maroon Stripe $26
Pullover Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill & Emb. Up To Size 14 $72
Soft Shell Jacket Navy & Emb. Up To Size 14 $78

YEARS 7-9 UNIFORM

Girls Summer Uniform

Skirt
Blouse

Girls Winter Uniform

Skirt

Blouse

Tie

Pullover

Soft Shell Jacket
Stockings

Maroon Navy/Check $68
Skyblue S/S Audrey Bottom & Emb. $60
Maroon/Navy Check $68
Skyblue L/S & Emb. Size 16 & Up $70
Check Cross Over $22
Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill Size 16 & Up $84
Navy & Emb. Size 16 & Up $83

$15

Boys Summer Uniform

Trousers
Shirt

Navy Extendable Waist/Belt Needed & Emb. $69
Skyblue S/S & Emb. Size 16 & Up $51

Boys Winter Uniform
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Trousers

Shirt

Tie

Pullover

Soft Shell Jacket

Navy Extendable Waist/Belt Needed & Emb.
Skyblue L/S & Emb. Size 16 & Up

Navy Standard Maroon Stripe

Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill Size 16 & Up
Navy & Emb. Size 16 & Up

YEARS 10-12 UNIFORM

Girls Summer Uniform

Skirt
Shirt

Girls Winter Uniform

Skirt
Shirt
Tie
Pullover
Blazer

Navy With Maroon Stripe
White S/S Audrey Bottom & Emb.

Navy With Maroon Stripe

White S/S Audrey Bottom & Emb.

Check Cross Over

Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill Size 16 & Up
Navy-Full College Crest on Left Pocket

Boys Summer Uniform

Trousers
Shirt

Boys Winter Uniform

Trousers
Shirt
Tie
Pullover
Blazer

Navy Extendable Waist/Belt Needed & Emb.
White S/S & Emb.

Navy Extendable Waist/Belt Needed & Emb.
White S/S & Emb.

Navy Standard Maroon Stripe

Maroon V-Neck Acrylic Low Pill. Size 16 & Up
Navy-Full College Crest on Left Pocket

SPORTS UNIFORM UNISEX

Summer Sports
Shorts

Polo

Winter Sports
Track suit pants
Track suit pants
Track suit jacket
Track suit jacket
Polo

Accessories
Primary Bag K-6
Senior Bag 7-12
Beanie

Baseball cap
Bucket Hat
Scarf

Library Bag

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS. ALL ITEMS EMBROIDED IN GOLD.

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 4-14

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 16 and Up

S/S Panelled/Piping Maroon & Emb. Size 4-14

SIS Panelled/Piping Maroon & Emb. Size 16 and Up

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 4-14

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 16 & Up

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 4-14

Navy Maroon Piping & Emb. Size 16 & Up

L/S Panelled/Piping Maroon & Emb. Size 4-14

L/S Panelled/Piping Maroon & Emb. Size 16 and Up

Unopak Maroon & Emb.
Airopak Maroon & Emb.
Navy & Emb.

Navy & Emb.

Maroon & Emb.

Navy & Emb.

Maroon & Emb.

NO EXCHANGE — NO REFUND — NO CHANGE OF MIND
PLEASE CHOOSE CAREFULLY

$69
$54
$28
$84
$83

$68
$60

$68
$60
$26
$84
$240

$68
$51

$68
$51
$28
$84
$240

$39
$51
$41
$53

$57
$68
$68
$79
$51
$57

$75
$120
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22



